(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Features:
• PC matting diffuser, UV and 94-V2 resistance
• Input Power:  AC 110V -277V
• Wattage: 21W, 43W

Project:
Price:
Ordering Key
ILLLCABV
Dimensions:
SERIES NUMBER LENGTH WATTS/LUMENS CCT FINISH LINKABLE ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILLLCABV 2F - 2FT 21W - 2730LM 3K-3000K
35K-3500K
4K-4000K
B-BLACK
S-SILVER
(BLANK) - INDIVIDUAL
L- LINKABLE
S - SURFACE MOUNTED
R - RECESSED
F - FROSTED
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
MS - MOTION SENSOR
EM - EMERGENCY
4F - 4FT 34W - 4420LM
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLLCABV 2F 21W 4K S
SIZE L1 (INCHES) L2  (INCHES) L 3 (INCHES)
2FT 24 23 24
4FT 48 47 48
5K-5000K
W-WHITE
L1
L2
Linkable
L3
Individual
36
m
m
(1
.4
‘‘)
20
.5
m
m
(0
.8
‘‘)
24mm
(15/16‘‘)
G - GRID
S - STRIP
P - POT
LENS